
Tischtennis-Bezirksverband Weser-Ems
Pokal 2018/19

Bezirkspokal-Finale Herren C
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 07.04.2019 10:00 (1)

10:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
13:30 v (1)
13:30 v (1)

SV Concordia Emsbüren
TuS Lutten II
SV Concordia Emsbüren
SSC Dodesheide
TuS Lutten II
TV Bunde

SSC Dodesheide
TV Bunde
TuS Lutten II
TV Bunde
SSC Dodesheide
SV Concordia Emsbüren

1:4
4:1
0:4
4:0
4:2
4:3
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